Mobile ramps RAMPLO
Mobile ramps RAMPLO that is special equipment which
allows forklift to load/unload trucks and railway wagons
from ground level (zero). So it acts as movable bridge,
which could be adjustable in its height, thanks to hydraulic
system and act as connection between ground and truck
levels.
How mobile ramps RAMPLO are operated

Zinc coated riding
surface OPT-ZRS.
Choosing a different
color OPT-CLR.
(standard color is blue):
(G) green; (R) red; (O)
orange; Y (yellow); (G)
gray; (R) red.
Dimensions and specifications:
# Model*
Weight capacity,
tons
I H C L D O N X
1 RL-MR-STD6 6 8010 2230 270 10510 1990 2230 890 1640
2 RL-MR-STD8 8 8010 2230 270 10510 1990 2270 890 1640
3 RL-MR-STD10 10 8510 2430 270 11210 1990 2310 890 1640
4 RL-MR-STD12 12 8510 2430 270 11210 1990 2350 890 1640
5 RL-MR-SML6 6 8010 730 270 9010 1990 2230 890 1640
6 RL-MR-SML8 8 8010 730 270 9010 1990 2270 890 1640
7 RL-MR-SML10 10 8510 730 270 9510 1990 2310 890 1640
8 RL-MR-SML12 12 8510 730 270 9510 1990 2350 890 1640
9 RL-MR-BIG6 6 9210 2530 270 12010 1990 2230 890 1640
10 RL-MR-BIG8 8 9210 2530 270 12010 1990 2270 890 1640
11 RL-MR-BIG10 10 9910 2830 270 13010 1990 2310 890 1640
12 RL-MR-BIG12 12 9910 2830 270 13010 1990 2350 890 1640
* we also make individual ramps - shorter/longer, wider/narrower, higher/lower, other loading capacity and configuration.
Worldwide warranty: 24 months
Period of production: 2-5 weeks (standard models are usually on stock)
Delivery within Europe: maximum 7 days

OPT-SRS.
Choosing a different
color OPT-CLR. (standard
color is blue): (G) green;
(R) red; (O) orange; Y
(yellow); (G) gray; (R) red.
Zinc coated and anti-
skid riding surface
OPT-ZSRS.
Dimensions and specifications:
# Model Loading capacity, tons I C L D O N
1 RL-FX-6000-80 6 8000 270 8270 2000 2230 1200
2 RL-FX-6000-100 6 10000 270 10270 2000 2230 1200
3 RL-FX-6000-120 6 12000 270 12270 2000 2330 1200
4 RL-FX-8000-80 8 8000 270 8270 2000 2250 1200
5 RL-FX-8000-100 8 10000 270 10270 2000 2250 1200
6 RL-FX-8000-120 8 12000 270 12270 2000 2250 1200
7 RL-FX-10000-80 10 8000 270 8270 2000 2270 1200
8 RL-FX-10000-100 10 10000 270 10270 2000 2270 1200
9 RL-FX-10000-120 10 12000 270 12270 2000 2270 1200
* we also make individual ramps - shorter/longer, wider/narrower, higher/lower, other loading capacity and configuration.
Worldwide warranty: 24 months
Period of production: 2-5 weeks
Delivery within Europe: maximum 7 days

Zinc coated riding
surface
OPT-ZRS.
Anti-skid grating
OPT-SRS.
Hand railings OPT-HR.
Choosing a different
color OPT-CLR.
(standard color is
blue): (G) green; (R)
red; (O) orange; Y
(yellow); (G) gray; (R)
red.
Dimensions and specifications:
# Model Loading capacity, tons I H C L D O N*
1 RL-FXH-6000-8025 6 8000 2500 270 10770 2000 2230 1200
2 RL-FXH-6000-10025 6 10000 2500 270 12770 2000 2230 1200
3 RL-FXH-8000-8025 8 8000 2500 270 10770 2000 2250 1200
4 RL-FXH-8000-10025 8 10000 2500 270 12770 2000 2250 1200
5 RL-FXH-10000-8025 10 8000 2500 270 10770 2000 2270 1200
6 RL-FXH-10000-10025 10 10000 2500 270 12770 2000 2270 1200
* we also make individual ramps - shorter/longer, wider/narrower, higher/lower, other loading capacity and configuration.
Warranty: 18 months
Production period: 2-5 weeks (or sooner in case we have the requested standard model on stock or in production)
Delivery within Europe: 7 days (maximum)